
TRANSFER CENTER 
SPRING 2025 
WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 

Transfer Center 

TRANSFER NEXT
STEPS 

Thursday,  January 16 |  12:30pm-2:00pm  
Thursday,  January 23 |  12:30pm-2:00pm 

Wednesday,  January 29 |  10:00am-11:30am
Thursday,  February 20 |  11 :00am-12:30pm  

Thursday,  March 13 |  11 :00am-12:30pm

Transfer Center  
Mon. - Thurs. 8am-5pm  | MVC rm 501 
Friday 8am-12pm virtually only   
transfercenter@msjc.edu

CHOOSING THE RIGHT
COLLEGE OR
UNIVERISTY  

Tuesday,  February 4 |  3:00pm-4:30pm  
Tuesday,  March 11  |  10:00am-11:30am 

Wednesday,  April  9 |  3:00-4:30pm

18 MARCH, 2030

COMMON BLACK APP 
Wednesday,  February 6 |  3:00pm-4:00pm

FALL IN LOVE WITH
YOUR FUTURE:

PLANNING WITH
EUREKA 

Thursday,  February 13 |  12:00pm-1:30pm  
Tuesday,  March 25 |  11 :00am-12:30pm

FOSTERING BLACK
TRANSFER SUCCESS 

Tuesday,  April  22 |  3:00pm-4:30pm 

SUCCESS AFTER
TRANSFER 

Tuesday,  May 6 |  12:00pm-1:30pm

All workshops are virtual 

Register Here:
https://www.msjc.edu/transfercenter/events.html


